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Type Category 

Poster, In-person Agriculture & Animal Science 

Poster, In-person Anthropology & Archeology 

Poster, In-person Biochemistry & Molecular Biology 

Poster, In-person Business & Entrepreneurship 

Poster, In-person Cell Biology, Genetics & Genomics 

Poster, In-person Communication Arts & Sciences 

Poster, In-person Criminal Justice & Legal Studies 

Poster, In-person Diversity & Interdisciplinary Studies 

Poster, In-person Education 

Poster, In-person Engineering, Computer Science & Mathematics 

Poster, In-person Environmental Science & Natural Resources 

Poster, In-person Epidemiology & Public Health 

Poster, In-person Health Sciences 

Poster, In-person History, Political Science & Economics 

Poster, In-person Humanities 

Poster, In-person Integrative & Organismal Biology 

Poster, In-person Kinesiology 

Poster, In-person Linguistics, Languages & Speech 

Poster, In-person Microbiology, Immunology & Infectious Disease 

Poster, In-person Neuroscience 

Poster, In-person Nutrition & Food Science 

Poster, In-person Pharmacology & Toxicology 

Poster, In-person Physical Sciences 

Poster, In-person Plant Sciences 

Poster, In-person Psychology 

Poster, In-person Social Science: General 

Poster, In-person Visual & Performing Arts 

Poster, Online Social Science, Arts, Humanities (multi-disciplinary) 

Poster, Online Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics (multi-disciplinary) 

Oral, Online Agriculture & Animal Science 

Oral, Online Communication Arts & Sciences 

Oral, Online Diversity & Interdisciplinary Studies 

Oral, Online Global & Area Studies 

Oral, Online Health Sciences 

Oral, Online Humanities 

Oral, Online Social Science: General 

Oral, Online Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics (multi-disciplinary) 

Film, Online Film Studies & Digital Media 

Exhibit, In-person Showcase (multi-disciplinary) 

 



Multi-disciplinary Category Groups 
 
 
Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics 

• Agriculture & Animal Science 

• Biochemistry & Molecular Biology 

• Cell Biology, Genetics & Genomics 

• Cognitive Science 

• Engineering, Computer Science & Mathematics 

• Environmental Science & Natural Resources 

• Epidemiology & Public Health 

• Health Sciences 

• Integrative & Organismal Biology 

• Kinesiology 

• Microbiology, Immunology & Infectious Disease 

• Neuroscience 

• Nutrition & Food Science 

• Packaging 

• Pharmacology & Toxicology 

• Physical Sciences 

• Plant Sciences 
 
 
Social Science, Arts, Humanities 

• Anthropology & Archeology 

• Business & Entrepreneurship 

• Communication Arts & Sciences 

• Composition & Creative Writing 

• Criminal Justice & Legal Studies 

• Digital Humanities 

• Diversity & Interdisciplinary Studies 

• Education 

• Film & Digital Media 

• Global & Area Studies 

• History, Political Science & Economics 

• Humanities 

• Human Development & Relationships 

• Linguistics, Languages & Speech 

• Planning & Design 

• Psychology 

• Social Science: General 

• Social Work 

• Sociology 

• Visual & Performing Arts 


